NATIONAL ARCHERY BUYERS ASSOCIATION

2026 Western show schedule

Thursday, January 15, 2026

Time
2:00 PM
1:00 PM
9:00 PM

Details

Registration
Manufacturer/Exhibitor Setup
Registration Closed

Friday, January 16, 2026

Time
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Details

Registration

Manufacturer/Exhibitor Setup

Member Breakfast

Retail Member Morning Meeting

Show Floor Open for All Attendees
NABA Café

Ice Cream Bars Served

NABA Reception/Dinner for All Attendees
hosted beer and wine

Vendor Credit Giveaway Drawing

Must be present to win

Show Floor and Registration Closed to All Attendees

Saturday, January 17, 2026

Time
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
2:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Details

Registration

Manufacturer/Exhibitor Setup

Show Floor Open for All Attendees
NABA Café

Ice Cream Bars Served

Show Floor Closed to Retail Attendees
Exhibitor Move Out

Location

Exhibit Halls C & D
Exhibit Halls C & D
Exhibit Halls C & D

Location

Exhibit Halls C & D
Exhibit Halls C & D
Pre-function Exhibit Hall
Redwood Room

Exhibit Halls C & D
Exhibit Halls C & D

Exhibit Halls C & D
Exhibit Halls C & D
Exhibit Halls C & D
Location

Exhibit Halls C & D
Exhibit Halls C & D
Exhibit Halls C & D
Exhibit Halls C & D

Exhibit Halls C & D
Exhibit Halls C & D


http://naba-archery.com/

