

2026 Western Show Schedule

Thursday, January 15, 2026

Time	Details	Location
2:00 PM	Registration	Exhibit Halls C & D
1:00 PM	Manufacturer/Exhibitor Setup	Exhibit Halls C & D
9:00 PM	Registration Closed	Exhibit Halls C & D

Friday, January 16, 2026

Time	Details	Location
7:00 AM	Registration	Exhibit Halls C & D
7:00 AM	Manufacturer/Exhibitor Setup	Exhibit Halls C & D
7:30 AM	Member Breakfast	Pre-function Exhibit Hall
9:00 AM	Retail Member Morning Meeting	Redwood Room
10:00 AM	Show Floor Open for All Attendees	Exhibit Halls C & D
1:00 PM	NABA Café	Exhibit Halls C & D
	Ice Cream Bars Served	
6:00 PM	NABA Reception/Dinner for All Attendees	Exhibit Halls C & D
	hosted beer and wine	
7:00 PM	Vendor Credit Giveaway Drawing	Exhibit Halls C & D
	Must be present to win	
8:00 PM	Show Floor and Registration Closed to All Attendees	Exhibit Halls C & D

Saturday, January 17, 2026

Time	Details	Location
7:00 AM	Registration	Exhibit Halls C & D
7:00 AM	Manufacturer/Exhibitor Setup	Exhibit Halls C & D
8:00 AM	Show Floor Open for All Attendees	Exhibit Halls C & D
2:00 PM	NABA Café	Exhibit Halls C & D
	Ice Cream Bars Served	
4:00 PM	Show Floor Closed to Retail Attendees	Exhibit Halls C & D
4:00 PM	Exhibitor Move Out	Exhibit Halls C & D